370 6X2 LC (Full aire)
370 6X2 SCV (Full aire)
370 6X4R SX

400 6x4 SX / SCV

440 6x4 SX / SCV

440 8x4 SX / SCV

480 8x4 SX / SCV

Precios al: 17/05/2024

us$s
us$s
us$s
us$s
us$s
us$s
us$s

Guia Oficial de Precios - Camiones

2023

2022

2020

2019

2018

136,2
135,0
137,4
138,6
139,9
141,1
142,4
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133,4
132,3
134,6
135,9
137,1
138,3
139,6

130,8
129,6
131,9
133,1
134,3
135,5
136,8

128,2
127,0
129,3
130,5
131,6
132,8
134,0

125,6
124,5
126,7
127,9
129,0
130,2
131,3

123,1
122,0
124,2
125,3
126,4
127,6
128,7

120,6
119,5

122,8
123,9
125,0
126,1
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